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CHAMPIONSHIP

Irish Dance Academy 

Championships 2018

SENIOR

LADIES



Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 515.00 399

2 495.00 380

3 386.00 402

4 369.00 398

5 345.00 400

6 323.00 526

7 321.00 397

8 279.00 401

9 273.00 534

REBECCA CURRAN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

BOURQUIN CHARLOTTE IRISH DANCE ACADEMY FRANCE, EUROPE

ZOE BACON JOYCE O'DONNEL NW REGION, UK

AMY LAHIFF MAGUIRE O'SHEA ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

KEELIN LYNCH-OLIVER PHOENIX ACADEMY NW & NE REGION

RACHAEL LEE PHOENIX ACADEMY NW & NE REGION

8th SEPT 2018

Competitor Name School Location

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS Competition N
o 28

OVERALL RESULT

LUCY EMMANUEL MANNING SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

Competition Name SENIOR LADIES OVER 19

   Date

LUCY SHILLING SE REGION, UKO'CONNOR & HENNIGAN IDA

SARAH FARRELL BROOKS ACADEMY SE REGION, UK



Comp

Num
 Kieran 

Rogers

 Michael 

Ryan

Nikki 

MacLoone
Pos

Total Grid 

Marks for 

Rounds 1 

& 2

 Brian 

Geraghty

 Maeve 

Rankin

Michelle 

McKernon
Pos.

Total Grid 

Marks for 

Round 3

O
v
e
ra

ll 

P
o
s
itio

n

Overall 

Grid 

Marks

Recalled

401 47.00 47.00 47.00 8 141.00 45.00 46.00 47.00 8 138.00 8 279.00 Recalled REBECCA CURRAN

402 65.00 60.00 65.00 4 190.00 75.00 65.00 56.00 3 196.00 3 386.00 Recalled SARAH FARRELL

398 75.00 56.00 75.00 3 206.00 53.00 60.00 50.00 7 163.00 4 369.00 Recalled KEELIN LYNCH-OLIVER

399 100.00 75.00 100.00 1 275.00 65.00 100.00 75.00 2 240.00 1 515.00 Recalled LUCY SHILLING

534 45.00 45.00 45.00 9 135.00 47.00 46.00 45.00 8 138.00 9 273.00 Recalled BOURQUIN CHARLOTTE

397 53.00 53.00 50.00 6 156.00 56.00 56.00 53.00 6 165.00 7 321.00 Recalled AMY LAHIFF

526 50.00 50.00 53.00 7 153.00 60.00 50.00 60.00 4 170.00 6 323.00 Recalled ZOE BACON

400 56.00 65.00 56.00 5 177.00 50.00 53.00 65.00 5 168.00 5 345.00 Recalled RACHAEL LEE

380 60.00 100.00 60.00 2 220.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 1 275.00 2 495.00 Recalled LUCY EMMANUEL

FEIS NAME

SENIOR LADIES OVER 19

Competition Number 28 8th SEPT 2018

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAME



Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore

Competitor 

Number

72.00 9 45.00 82.00 8 46.00 78.00 8 47.00 401

88.00 2 75.00 90.00 3 65.00 82.00 5 56.00 402

86.00 6 53.00 87.50 4 60.00 80.00 7 50.00 398

87.50 3 65.00 91.50 1 100.00 86.00 2 75.00 399

76.00 8 47.00 82.00 8 46.00 75.00 9 45.00 534

86.50 5 56.00 87.00 5 56.00 81.00 6 53.00 397

87.00 4 60.00 84.00 7 50.00 83.00 4 60.00 526

85.00 7 50.00 86.00 6 53.00 84.00 3 65.00 400

90.00 1 100.00 91.00 2 75.00 89.00 1 100.00 380

Open Set

Brian Geraghty Maeve Rankin Michelle McKernon



Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Sub-

Total
Pos.

Grid 

Mark

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Sub-

Total
Pos.

Grid 

Mark

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Sub-

Total
Pos.

Grid 

Mark
Pos.

Total Grid 

Marks

401 76.00 79.00 155.00 8 47.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 8 47.00 83.00 83.00 166.00 8 47.00 8 141.00 Recalled

402 88.00 90.00 178.00 3 65.00 88.00 87.00 175.00 4 60.00 88.00 91.00 179.00 3 65.00 4 190.00 Recalled

398 90.00 89.00 179.00 2 75.00 86.00 86.00 172.00 5 56.00 94.00 92.50 186.50 2 75.00 3 206.00 Recalled

399 86.00 93.50 179.50 1 100.00 87.00 90.00 177.00 2 75.00 93.00 94.00 187.00 1 100.00 1 275.00 Recalled

534 75.00 78.00 153.00 9 45.00 79.00 80.00 159.00 9 45.00 82.00 82.00 164.00 9 45.00 9 135.00 Recalled

397 80.00 85.00 165.00 6 53.00 84.00 86.00 170.00 6 53.00 85.00 86.00 171.00 7 50.00 6 156.00 Recalled

526 79.00 81.00 160.00 7 50.00 83.00 82.00 165.00 7 50.00 85.50 86.00 171.50 6 53.00 7 153.00 Recalled

400 85.00 84.00 169.00 5 56.00 87.50 88.00 175.50 3 65.00 87.00 88.00 175.00 5 56.00 5 177.00 Recalled

380 83.00 88.00 171.00 4 60.00 86.00 92.00 178.00 1 100.00 86.50 91.00 177.50 4 60.00 2 220.00 Recalled

Competition Name SENIOR LADIES OVER 19

Standings as at 2nd Round

Comp 

Num

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS Competition Number

Round 1 -    Heavy Round
After 2 Rounds

 Kieran Rogers  Michael Ryan   Nikki MacLoone

28  Date 8th SEPT 2018


